

## DANCE SING

## SUB SENIOR (12 – 15 YEARS)

## **2019 TIMETABLE**



Does your
child have a love for
performing?
Want to excel to the next
level?
Enquire about private tuition
and our Performance
Troupes today!

## **FEE STRUCTURE**

There is an annual registration fee of \$25 per student due at the time of enrolment.

There is a concert membership fee which includes entrance to studio social nights throughout the year, end of year concert DVD and T-shirt, tights and the end of year Christmas breakup for all family members. This membership fee can be chosen to be paid in an up-front payment or split up and included in your monthly payments. Term fees can be paid up front in full or through direct debiting. For more information on this please contact us.

Class	Per Week	Per Term	Savings per term	
1 class	\$16.00	\$160.00	-	
2 Classes	\$28.80	\$288.00	\$32	
3 Classes	\$40.80	\$408.00	\$72	
4 Classes	\$52.50	\$525.00	\$115	
5 Classes	\$65.60	\$656.00	\$144	
6 Classes	\$78.75	\$787.50	\$172.50	
7 Classes	\$91.85	\$918.50	\$201.50	
8 Classes	\$105.00	\$1050.00	\$230	
9 Classes	\$118.10	\$1181.00	\$259	
10 Classes	\$131.20	\$1312.00	\$288	
Drama/Musical Theatre	\$16.00	\$160.00	-	
Screen Time	\$24.00	\$240	-	
<b>Annual Registration Fee</b>		\$25 per student (due at enrolment)		

**Concert Membership Fee** 



\$250 (up front or monthly payments)

Please note: our Term fees are based on an average 10 week Term.

For more information on our classes including privates singing and dance, performance troupe and costumes, please email us for a complete information package.